CITY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

* 0% X X X * * * F

Array(0x556ae55eda90)

Flux Silver

Array(Ox556ae55edal8)

Mso Electrochromic Panoramic Roof
Array(0x556ae577c780)
Array(0x556aea3de300)

Natural Titanium Finish Sports Exhaust
Luggage Retention Strap

Mso Body Colored Keys

Porcelain/jet Black, Perforated

Softgrain Aniline Leather Seat Trim

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

GT

2020

SBM22GCA9LW000684

($251,125 MSRP!) *ONLY 5400 MILES*
Flux Silver

4.0L DOHC Twin-Turbocharged V8
Engine

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

15

Total Base Price
Array(0x556ae55eda90)
Flux Silver
Array(0x556ae55edal8)

SOMBA INdcledahOmit Tanb@hR@GHIR
Array(0x556ae577c780)
Array(0x556aea3de300)

Natural Titanium Finish Sports Exhaust
Luggage Retention Strap
Mso Body Colored Keys

HIGHWAY MPG

22

$210,000.00

$9,500.00
$7,500.00
$6,500.00
$6,000.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$3,500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$255,000.00




